LEHEREE

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400 A
0200 [—S—— /m—w
0.000
5/54 5/31 |67~ 6/~14 6{31 e/js 25~ 7/~12 7/~19 7/36 8/2~|3/0~ 8/j6 8/~23 8/30 |5/6~ 9/ja 9/50 9/j7 1o~/4 10111 10118 10125 131 1'1\‘/8 11115 11122 11129 1216 12120 1/:0 23| ~ 2/31 3/6~|3/19
527 |73 ®° | 6116|6723 | 6/30| 77 | 714|721 | 7728 | B* |81t | 8118 | 8725 | 7| O/8 | 915 | 9/22 | 9729 | 10/6 |10/13]10/20(10/27| 112 [11/10{11/17|11/24] 12/1 [12/15[12/28] 1713 | T2 | 2110 508 | 315 |
—5cm  |0.000/0.000 0.000/0.000 0.000/0.000/0.000 0.232(0.233/0.2350.226/0.207|0.227 0.416 0.202 0.216|0.259/0.219|0.232] 0.198| 0.206|0.186 0.211|0.225 0.203|0.201 0.197|0.196 0.198|0.183|0.179|0.196|0.183 0.199 0.203 0.169
e=50cm 0.223/0.211/0.236/0.208|0.200/0.208 0.190/0.198|0.1930.230| 0.196|0.192| 0.191 0.274/0.186 0.190/0.207|0.187 0.198| 0.167|0.192|0.227 0.199/0.200/0.191/ 0.191 0.177 0.173 0.166|0.152|0.1790.171|0.163 0.159| 0.156 0.154
—=—100cm 0.196/0.2120.2230.215|0.206/0.194 0.2020.200|0.1690.196| 0.187|0.188| 0.197 0.244/0.1670.201/0.183|0.1880.194 0.191|0.187|0.186 0.167|0.1880.186/ 0.170 0.159 0.165 0.174/0.135|0.142 0.151|0.166 0.141| 0.143 0.148
CEVEREE
1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200 m
0.000
5/~24 5/31|6/7~ 6’/\‘14 6121 6{,28 25 7/~12 7119 7/~26 8/2~ |8/~ 8/~16 8'/33 8/30 |5/6~ 9{}3 9/~zo 9/~z7 19{4 10111 10118 10125 11/1 1i/8 11115 11122 11129 1i/e 12120 1110 23| ~ 2/~21 3/6~| 3/19
527|783 /0 16116 623 | 630 | 77 | 714|721 7728 | B* |81 | 8/18 | 8725 |72 98 | 915 | 922 | 0729 | 1076 l10/13[10/20(10/27] 1172 |11/10/11/17(11/24] 121 12715 h2/28| 1713 | 27| 210 228|315 |
——5cm | 0.000 0.000/ 0.000 0.000|0.000 0.000 0.000|0.161 0.169|0.245 0.237|0.134|0.191 0.167)0.174/0.150 0190/ 0.148|0.175|0.183 0.1880.1730.183 0.149/ 0.152 0.147|0.157|0.170 0.1750.159|0.163|0.175 0.141|0.164|0.124 0.113
=——50cm 0.211/0.191 0.164|0.155/0.1820.218|0.203/0.1410.138 0.170/ 0.1900.141|0.186|0.167 0.163|0.156/ 0.177|0.151/0.160/0.181/0.120/0.170 0.158 0.135(0.158 0.144|0.139/0.139/0.142 0.143 0.128(0.136 0.121|0.136 0.101/0.119
—==100cm 0.2090.189 0.170|0.164/0.193 0.202|0.207 0.145 | 0.154 0.170 0.196/0.164|0.168|0.171 0.169/0.152) 0.160|0.134/0.165/0.1530.116/0.172 0.140, 0.129|0.152 0.130|0.1340.1300.136 0.126 0.124(0.137 0.125|0.125 0.109| 0.125




—EYRERESE

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200 = = — = —
0.000 /
24 14| 6/21 | 6/2 7/12 | 7/19 | 7/2 16| 8/2 13| 9/20 | 9/27 | 10/4 [10/11|10/18|10/25) 11/1 | 11/8 |11/15[11/22(11/29] 12/6 |12/20] 1/1 2/21
Si 5/31|6/7~ ei 6{. 6187/5~ {. 19 /~68/2~8/9~ 8/~6 8/~3 8/30 |9/6~ 913 9/~o 9/~ ?f Oi 018 ois ~/ ~/8 is i 19 ~/6 io {,0 23| ~ /~ 36~ 3/19
527|783 9 L6116 | 623 | 6730 | 77 | 714 | 7721 | 7728 | 8% | 8111 818 8725 | /Y| 98 |01 | 9/22 | 9/29 | 10/6 10/13[10/20(10/27 1172 [11/10111/17 (11724 | 12/1 |12/18|12/28) 113 | T 27 [ 2110 5108 | 35|
—5cm | 0.000|0.000/ 0.000 0.000]0.000] 0.000 0.0000.164 0.1580.155 0.140|0.165/ 0.151 0.184|0.125|0.146 0.1340.138|0.1250.153 0.091 0.1810.144 0.1580.146/0.139|0.143 0.139|0.156| 0.169| 0.123 0.126/0.127|0.115 0.114|0.116
e===50cm |0.000|0.000 0.000 0.1660.151 0.149/0.138 0.145 0.144|0.144 0.125/0.149 0.137 0.138/0.110 0.116/0.131 0.125 0.1120.139|0.124 0.132 0.1270.123/0.124 0.121/0.123 0.112|0.130 0.135|0.106/0.110 0.109|0.096 0.103|0.102
~==100cm| 0.000| 0.000 0.000/ 0.149|0.144 0.147|0.141 0.135 0.135|0.135 0.115/0.134 0.123 0.127/0.112/0.120/0.110 0.130 0.100 0.119| 0.144 0.137 0.101/0.122 0.114 0.116/0.106 0.102|0.113 0.124|0.110/ 0.094 0.1030.102 0.099|0.101
ERF&GEH
1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200 W‘
0.000
5/24 6/14 | 6/21 | 6/28 7/12 | 7719 | 7/26 8/16 | 8/23 9/13 | 9/20 | 9/27 | 10/4 |10/11|10/1810/25| 11/1 | 11/8 [11/15|11/22|11/29 12/6 |12/20] 1/10 2/21
724 | s/an a7~ |04 | 6121 | 612875 | 1112|7115 | 7126 lg 5 g /o~ | 16 | 8123 30 g~ | 9713 | 8/20 | 8/27| 10/8 {1OTLIIIOEII0/25) 111 | 11/8 |11/15/11/22,11/29)12/8 220 41101 473 | ~ | 221 [3/6~ | 3729
527 73| ®° | 6116 | 6/23 630 | /7 |71 | 7721 | 7728 | 8% | B | 818 | 8725 |~ ¥2| 978 |o/1s | 022 | 9729 | 10/6 |10/13]10/2010/27) 11/2 |11/10/11/17]11/24] 121 [12/15)12/28 1713 | T2 | 210 | 2128 | 315
—5cm |0.000/0.000/0.000 0.000 0.000/0.000/0.000 0.187|0.143|0.100/0.236/0.222/0.147|0.151 0.184|0.231/0.232 0.150/ 0.219/ 0.130/0.173 0.160| 0.212|0.227(0.208 0.166/ 0.173| 0.182|0.154/ 0.164|0.190 0.194 (0.144/0.133 0.172 0.152
=——50cm |0.177/0.2630.240 0.156 0.197|0.181/0.156 0.1620.137 0.1060.211|0.1940.160|0.160 0.160/0.210/0.2300.158  0.208/ 0.116/0.1690.182 0.216/0.226|0.1770.153 0.157|0.177|0.134  0.166|0.1820.166 |0.148  0.135| 0.160  0.154
~==100cm|0.177/0.237/0.229  0.161 0.193/0.185/0.180 0.149/0.138 0.131/0.193|0.193/0.159|0.145 0.157|0.197|0.222 0.147| 0.186 0.114|0.169 0.182| 0.199(0.211{0.1780.153) 0.157|0.159|0.146| 0.160| 0.184 0.165 |0.155/0.139 0.150 0.148




BE 7B D IEHREE

1.200

1.000

0.800

0.600

0.400

0.200 _v—aﬁW

0.000 5/34 - 6£14 6121 Gfg Vo 7/~12 7{}9 766 8/2~|8/o~ 8/~16 Sfa 8/30 [3/6~ 9&3 9/~zo 9/~z7 1g/4 10111 10118 10125 11/1 1i/8 11115 11122 11129 11/6 12120 1110 13| ~ 2/~21 36~ 3/19
527|783 82 | 6/16 | 6723|6730 | 77 | 7714 7721 7728 | &% | #1818 | 8/25 |2t 98 | 9/15| 0s22 | 9729 | 10/6 [10/13[10/20[10/27| 11/2 11710111717 111724] 1271 1271512728 | 1713 | T2 | /20 5 pag | 315 |

——5cm  0.000 0.000| 0.000|0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.225 0.195/0.199 0.1520.217 0.2010.213 0.1340.195 0.153 0.195 0.113 0.204 0.202 0.190 0.159 0.213 0.127 0.165 0.1620.179/0.189 0.177|0.170 0.175 0.1790.179 0.191|0.157
——50cm 0.2000.152/0.197|0.200/0.205 0.178/0.174 0.190 0.1930.164 0.151/0.174 0.182 0.172 0.134|0.176 0.141 0.174 0.106 0.175 0.178 0.175 0.182 0.150 0.116 0.158 0.174/0.154|0.187 0.157|0.156 0.159 0.152 0.169 0.159|0.135

«====100cm|0.190/ 0.182 0.195/0.186 0.177/0.163 0.179/0.181 0.180|0.159/0.148/0.160 0.1580.1620.131|0.174/0.124/0.177 0.105/0.158/0.151/0.157|0.148 0.148 0.120/0.154/0.162 0.153/0.153/0.145/0.138 0.138/0.130 0.137/0.132/0.113

HILTAHREE

1.200

1.000

0.800

0.600

0.400

0.200 / A ¥ p————ee— e — I —— —— —

0.000

5/24 5/31 |6/7~ 6/14 | 6/21|6/28 7/5~ 7/12|7/19(7/26 8/2~|8/9~ 8/16 | 8/23 8/30 |9/6~ 9/13|9/20|9/27|10/4 |10/11|10/18/10/25| 11/1| 11/8|11/15|11/22(11/29| 12/6 |12/20| 1/10 1/23| ~ 2/21 3/6~|3/19

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
3/15| ~

5/27 ~6/3 6/5 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 " 7/14|7/21(7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~o/L 9/8 9/15|9/22|9/29 |10/6 |10/13|10/20/10/27| 11/2|11/10|11/17|11/24| 12/1 |12/15/12/28| 1/13 ~27|2/10 2/28

====5cm 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000/0.000 0.000 0.588/0.512|0.141 0.117,0.142/0.166 /0.132/0.137/0.137/0.120 0.109 0.135 0.122/0.183 0.143|0.120/0.128 0.126/0.159|0.144 0.154/0.141/0.149 0.143/0.146/ 0.138/0.147 0.135 0.127

e====50cm |0.502|0.359 0.456 0.435 0.468/0.449 0.406 0.444 0.424/0.141/0.125/0.141/0.186|0.137/0.132|0.124/0.138/0.127 0.153/0.1370.186|0.155/0.136/ 0.142 0.145/0.153/0.154 0.155/0.148/0.134/0.152 0.148|0.152 0.145/0.140/0.145

=====100cm|0.456/ 0.434 0.449 0.417 0.428/0.409 0.3810.444 0.418/0.146/0.135/0.145/0.184|0.1570.143|0.140 0.148/0.146 0.148/0.153/0.182/0.163/0.138  0.131 0.152/0.163/0.150 0.144 0.145/0.164 0.160 0.157/0.142 0.146/0.135/0.152




Lol3hREE

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
R e e — /‘%
0.000
564 5731 |6/7~ 6/~14 SLZI 6{38 275~ 7112 7119 7{36 828/~ sfe 8/~23 8/20 |96~ 9{33 9{'20 9{'27 12‘/4 10111 10118 10125 11/1 11/8 11115 11122 11129 12~/6 12120 1110 23| ~ 2121 2/6~| 319
527|783 /0 16116 | 6/23 | 630 | 77 | 714|772 7728 | B* | /11 | 8/18 | 8725 |7 98 | 915 | 922 | 0729 | 1076 [10/13]10/20(10/27] 1172 |11/10/11/17[11/24| 121 12/15h2/28| 1723 | TP | P10 228|325
——5cm 0.000 0.000 0.000/0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.211 0.2960.241 0.277 0.238 0.268|0.286/0.196 0.166/0.223 0.285 0.315 0.228 0.228 0,162 0.275 0.225|0.219 0.169 0.217|0.205 0.178 0.170 0.154|0.164 0.182 0.182 0.173 0.186
——50cm 0.262 0.153 0.232/0.198 0.211/0.213 0.200 0.201 0.2320.209 0.220 0.206 0.228|0.252/0.170 0.162 0.210|0.228/0.252/0.201 0.185 0.1630.218 0.218/0.209 0.1810.159/0.179 0.1590.167 0.161 0.159 0.156 0.150 0.145|0.153
———100cm 0.243 0.2150.199/0.230 0.218)0.204 0.199 0.204 0.229]0.216 0.2250.207 0.262/0.2160.1770.178 0.200|0.208|0.2130.185 0.188 0.1730.202 0.199/0.177 0.166,0.193 0.169 0.160,0.183|0.162 0.158 0.148 0.144 0.173|0.149

FOVOFEHRIAEE

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200
——— ——
0.000
5/24 6/14|6/21|6/28 7/12|7/19 | 7/26 8/16 | 8/23 9/13|9/20|9/27 | 10/4 |10/11|10/18|10/25| 11/1 | 11/8 |11/15|11/22|11/29| 12/6 |12/20| 1/10 2/21
24 sy o114 021628, o _Tomalas [ as], T Tome[ara g e Jons[oraoforar [rosauormfronshoras| s [vuss [ssfuusazfias] sass ol nol o[ arm o T
5/27 ~6/3| 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 " 7/14|7/21|7/28 8/4 | &/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~9/1| o/ 9/15|9/22{9/29 | 10/6 {10/13|10/20{10/27| 11/2 |11/10|11/17|11/24| 12/1 |12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~27|2/10 2/28 315 ~
====5cm 0.000 0.000 0.000/0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000/0.233/0.213/0.200/0.168/0.1490.137/0.227/0.149/0.181/0.134 0.153/0.296 0.290/0.181 0.124/0.243/0.168/ 0.166/0.250/0.2890.229/0.1000.093/0.0870.082| 0.095 0.104/0.0980.119
====50cm 0.284/0.182/0.176 0.265/0.195/0.170 0.158/0.209/0.170/0.191 0.167,0.142/0.142/0.208 0.145/0.180/ 0.161 0.148 0.190 0.237/0.171 0.132|0.210/0.161 0.158/0.195/0.204 0.194/0.096/0.0910.111/0.105/ 0.091/ 0.095 0.099 0.105
====100cm 0.269/0.230 0.179 0.224/0.197/0.168 0.161/0.184 0.155/0.193/0.161/0.147/0.1500.203/0.145/0.191/ 0.152/0.148 0.178 0.229/0.160 0.148|0.191/0.157 0.151/0.180/0.178/0.174 0.102|0.0980.106/ 0.089 0.093| 0.0920.099 0.100




&R R

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0200 /’ %
0.000
5/24 6/14 | 6/21 | 6/28 7/12| 7/19| 7/26 8/16 | 8/23 9/13 | 9/20| 9/27 | 10/4 [10/11[10/18|10/25| 11/1 | 11/8 [11/15[11/22[11/29] 12/6 |12/20] 1/10 2/21
122\ s/31 |67~ | 0114 | OI2L| 8128 17 5 | 112 113 128 g 3. g g | 818 | 8123 | /30 g/w| /13| 9120 | 9727 10/4 [HO/AL LOASIO/25| 11/ | 11/8|LI/ASILL/22 11/29)12/6 {12201 /101 113 | ~ |22 l3/6~| 311
527|783 6116 623 | 630 | 77 | 714|721 7728 | B* |81 | 8/18 | 8725 |7 %Y 98 | 915 | 922 | 0729 | 1076 [10/13]10/20(10/27] 1172 |11/10/11/17(11/24] 121 12715 h2/28| 1713 | 727|210 228|325 |
—5cm  |0.000 0.000/ 0.000 0.000/0.000]0.0000.000/0.262 0.215/0.223 0.289|0.405|0.3750.324/0.401]0.251/ 0.093/ 0.233/0.156|0.245/ 0.1160.222/0.205/ 0.167/ 0.117 0.270|0.184/0.180 0.202]0.193]0.197| 0.198 0.166|0.205] 0.148 0.147
——50cm |0.302 0.313/0.290 0.280|0.264/0.287/0.244 0.247 0.194|0.199 0.285 0.338/0.269]0.237 0.2830.226 0.105|0.189) 0.157 0.193/0.101/0.187 0.186 0.121|0.139/0.172 0.161 0.158/0.177 0.164 0.175 0.165| 0.148| 0.159 0.151/0.148
———100cm|0.295 0308/ 0.294 0.263|0.256/ 0.274 0.242|0.241 0.233|0.213 0.254|0.275|0.240 0.2460.264/0.209/ 0.105 0.192|0.154|0.169  0.1350.178/0.169/ 0.112| 0.125 0.154|0.151|0.148 0.146/0.141/0.145| 0.140 0.139|0.141/ 0.135 0.129
B InREHNHE
1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200
0.000
24 14| 6/21 | 6/2 7/12 | 7/19 | 7/2 16 [ 8/2 13| 9/20 | 9/27 | 10/4 [10/11|10/18[10/25| 11/1 | 11/8 |11/1511/2211/29| 12/6 [12/20] 1/1 2/21
5/~ 5/31 |67~ 6/~ 6/~ 6/~37/5~ /~ /~9 /~68/2~8/9~ 8/~6 8/~3 8/30 |9/6~ 9/~3 9/~o 9/~ o~/ Oi ois 015 ~/ ~/8 ./.5 i 19 16 io /~o 23| ~ /~ 3/6~|3/19
527 73| ®° | 1166723 | 6/30 | 77 |7/14 | 7721 | 7728 | B |81 | g/18 | 8y25 | O/t OB | 9p15 | 9722 | 9729 | 1076 |10/13]10/20110/27| 1172 |11/10/11/17|11/24) 12/ |12/15|12/28] 113 | 727|210 | 208|315 |
——5cm | 0.000/0.000 0.000/0.000 0.000 0.000|0.000 0.269|0.251]0.237 0.2820.241 0.286|0.226|0.308 0.248|0.225|0.2100.261|0.232 0.254|0.251 0.256 0.2160.232 0.224/0.214/0.219|0.240|0.199|0.170 0.1870.153 0.161 0.159/0.159
——50cm |0.259/0.228 0.241/0.2430.256 0.231/0.239 0.223/0.245/0.219 0.216/0.241|0.229|0.234| 0.257 0.220|0.208|0.209 |0.212|0.221 0.220[0.219 0.213/0.211/0.194 0.221/0.218/0.210 0.219]0.175 0.165|0.160] 0.153) 0.162 0.156 0.156
———100cm| 0.252/0.234 0.2320.2430.250 0.230/0.246 0.216|0.222]0.214 0.1920.202|0.216|0.216/0.215 0.215|0.212|0.198|0.182|0.212 0.202|0.186/ 0.199/0.192/0.188 0.212/0.214/0.202 0.199|0.162 0.166|0.163/0.157| 0.158 0.141 0.150




&I X 4hFHEE

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400 ~
0.200 M—
0.000
5/34 5/31 |6/7~ 6{34 G/jl 6/38 7/5~ 7{3.2 7{3.9 7/36 8/2~|8/9~ 8/~16 8/33 8/30 |9/6~ 9{3.3 9/30 9/37 1(2{4 10111 10118 10~/’25 1];/1 1];{8 11115 11122 11'{’29 li/6 12120 1{30 123 ~ 2/31 3/6~|3/19
5/27 ~6/3| 6/3 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 77 7/14 |7/21|7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~o/ 9/8 9/15|9/22|9/29 | 10/6 |10/13|10/20|10/27| 11/2 |11/10(11/17|11/24| 12/1 |12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~27|2/10 2/28 3151 ~
====5cm | 0.000 0.000|0.000 0.000|0.000|0.000 0.000 0.265|0.215/0.305 0.304 0.2910.342 0.300/0.329/0.277 0.371|0.285/0.282/0.279/0.416/0.294 0.288 0.266|0.2970.256 0.235/0.329 0.206 0.186|0.258/0.189/0.178/0.183/0.179|0.168
====50cm 0.269 0.271]0.265 0.282|0.274/0.236/0.236/0.242|0.207 0.252 0.244 0.277|0.278 0.244/0.304|0.259 0.249|0.250/0.231/0.237/0.235/0.246 0.224 0.275/0.248/0.232/ 0.218/0.2780.213 0.229/0.220/0.210/0.210/0.201/0.210/0.199
====100cm 0.271 0.265/0.251/0.2680.261/0.242/0.239/0.199|0.2230.233 0.223/0.2410.229 0.211|0.243/0.237 0.233|0.226/0.178/0.246/0.208/0.228 0.224 0.244/0.224/0.225/0.194/ 0.227 0.209 0.208/0.203/0.181/0.199|0.188/0.182|0.190

/7S E 4

1.200

1.000

0.800

0.600

0.400

0200 |—=== *%w;

0.000
5/24 5/31|6/7~ 6/14(6/21|6/28 7/5~ 7/12(7/19(7/26 8/2~8/0~ 8/16|8/23 8/30 |9/6~ 9/13|9/20|9/27 | 10/4|10/11/10/18|10/25| 11/1| 11/8 |11/15|11/22|11/29| 12/6 |12/20| 1/10 123 ~ 2/21 3/6~|3/19

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
3/15| ~

5/27 ~6/3 6/5 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 " 7/14(7/21(7/28 8/4 |8/11 8/18|8/25 ~o/| 9/8 9/15|9/22|9/29 | 10/6 |10/13|10/20{10/27| 11/2|11/10|11/17|11/24| 12/1 |12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~27)2/10 2/28
====5cm 0.000|0.000|0.000/0.000 0.000|0.000/0.000 0.250|0.248|0.232/0.201/0.199/0.264 0.219 0.209|0.228/0.193 0.193/0.193/0.193/0.193 0.193|0.193/0.171 0.1800.1880.177/0.1700.190|0.180 0.161 0.1590.158 0.158 /0.160|0.158
e===50cm |0.235/0.2020.224/0.216/0.221|0.216/0.214 0.195/0.211|0.192/0.1800.188/0.1980.183/0.1920.193/0.199 0.187|0.175 0.1820.167/0.172/0.158 0.159 0.175|0.176 0.1530.1660.1540.151 0.1590.149/0.158 0.150|0.149 0.154

====100cm|0.2220.203/0.2180.2190.208|0.1980.187 0.183/0.1790.1970.1830.186/0.2070.1810.186 0.180/0.181 0.196|0.170 0.175|0.164 0.171/0.165 0.166 0.158 0.167 0.156 0.159 0.1680.166 0.1490.150/0.150 0.149|0.148 0.143




E T R4

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0200 [— == :ﬁ-éqw_m
0.000
5/24 5/31 |6/7~ 6/14 | 6/21 | 6/28 2/5~ 7/12|7/19|7/26 8/2~|8/0~ 8/16 | 8/23 8/30 |9/6~ 9/13 | 9/20 | 9/27 | 10/4 |10/11{10/18|10/25| 11/1 | 11/8 |11/15/11/22|11/29| 12/6 [12/20| 1/10 123 ~ 2/21 3/6~ | 3/19
5/27 ~6/3| 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 K 7/14|7/21(7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~o/ o8 0/15| 9/22 | 8729 | 10/6 [10/13[10/20110/27| 11/2 |11/10/11/17|11/24] 12/1 |12/25{12/28] 1713 | ~ %7 2/10 2/28 315 ~
===5cm | 0.000 0.000/0.000/0.0000.000|0.000 0.000 0.223/0.152 0.214/0.189|0.179/0.218/0.158|0.176 0.194|0.172/0.167 0.170 0.102|0.195 0.178/0.167 0.1550.1590.160 0.1830.169 0.152 0.170/0.176/0.139 0.172|0.180/0.171|0.145
e==50cm |0.234/0.209/0.210/0.206/0.201|0.211/0.207 0.176/0.181 0.168|0.185|0.167 0.173/0.167|0.174|0.178|0.184 0.160 0.163|0.151 0.183/ 0.155|0.156 0.147 0.162| 0.174|0.2090.161|0.155 0.1540.163|0.136 0.152|0.153/0.132 0.124
====100cm 0.214/0.204/0.200/0.190/0.1990.187 0.188 0.182/ 0.184 0.177/0.183|0.168/0.166/0.166|0.167 0.1710.170 0.162 0.168 0.157|0.190 0.157 0.145 0.1410.156|0.167 0.180 0.147 0.151 0.1440.144/0.131 0.133|0.144 0.139|0.142
- S ==
T A EY S FEE
1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200 W‘
e ——
0.000
2 1 21|6/2 12| 7/1 2 1 2 1 2 27 | 10/4 [10/11/10/18|10/25| 11/1 | 11/8 |11/15|11/22|11/29| 12/6 [12/20] 1/1 2/21
5{v45/316/7~6{v46{v 6L87/5~7L 7/~97{v68/2~8/9~8/~68/~38/309/6~9/~‘39/~09/~7 ci/4 0.{. oisoisl ~/8 isi 19 ~/e io /~0 1| ~ /~'3/6~3/19
5/27 ~6/3| 6/ 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 77 7/14|7/21|7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~O/| 9/8 9/15 | 9/22 | 9729 | 10/6 |10/13[10/20/10/27| 11/2 |11/10|111/17|11/24] 12/1 |12/15{12/28] 113 | T %7 2/10 2/28 315 ~
e===5cm | 0.000/0.000/0.000/0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.183|0.203 0.166/0.187|0.211/0.000/0.186|0.196 0.156|0.209 0.178 0.138/0.172|0.151/ 0.194/0.182 0.158 0.124/0.191/0.151/0.150|0.162  0.147/0.179/0.148 0.149 0.157| 0.144|0.135
e==50cm |0.178/0.172/0.1920.165/0.1690.179 0.161 0.166/0.173 0.152|0.164|0.172/0.000|0.164|0.150 0.146|0.156 0.168 0.108 0.140|0.141/0.152/0.165 0.1210.130/0.147 0.140/0.130|0.147 0.1400.143|0.142 0.140|0.142/0.126|0.136
====100cm 0.167/0.175/0.172/0.176/0.153|0.152 0.156 0.150/ 0.159 0.150/0.157|0.158/0.000|0.155| 0.145 0.124|0.136 0.141 0.116 0.134|0.139 0.143/0.136 0.115/0.131/0.141/0.133/0.127|0.138  0.131/ 0.140/0.127 0.129|0.123/0.118/0.117




RFELhHEE

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400 ——
0.200 / M — =
T —
0.000
24 14 21 2 7/12| 7/1 7/2 1 2 1 2 27 1 10/4 |{10/11|10/18|10/25| 11/1 | 11, 11/15|11/22|11/29| 12, 12/20| 1/1 2/21
5’/" 5/31 |6/7~ 6'/\‘ 6’/" 6/~8 7/5~ i 19 LG 8/2~|8/9~ 8{‘6 8’/"3 8/30 |9/6~ 9'/\‘3 9{‘0 9’/" g/ 0’{' 018 015 ~/ ~/8 15 i ‘{'9 ~/6 10 ’/VO 123 ~ L 3/6~
527|783 8 | 6116 6/23 | 6/30| 77 | 7714 | 7721 | 7728 | B | 81| 8p18 | 8725 | 7| O/8 | 915 | 9722 | 9729 | 10/6 |10/13]10/20]10/27] 1172 [11/10|11/17}11 /24| 12/1 |12/15|12/28| 1713 | 727 | 210 28 | 315
e 5cm 0.000/0.0000.000{0.000|0.0000.000|0.000|0.347 0.4260.368|0.305/0.378/0.269|0.264|0.1770.207/0.375|0.298 0.172/0.149/0.118 0.118 |0.1580.125/0.121/0.124|0.130/0.111/0.111/0.147 0.130|0.121|0.135/0.1390.133
e===50cm |0.316/0.255/0.244/0.326/0.331/0.271 0.284 0.290 /0.3120.295/0.3080.301/0.267 0.259 0.215|0.233|/0.308/0.213|0.227/0.111/0.118 |0.120 |0.1740.115 0.140 0.140/0.142/0.121/0.121/0.178 0.125 0.136 0.133 0.140 /0.143
e====100cm |0.320 0.267 0.254 0.309/0.307 0.264 0.279/0.272 0.305 0.297 0.296 0.324/0.261 0.235 0.216|0.203/0.287 0.236 0.237/0.120/0.124/0.1280.155(0.120/0.127|0.149 |0.143 1 0.127/0.127|0.155 0.131 1 0.142 0.122/0.143 |0.133
a3
JLEE S T=133
1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200 | /W
0.000
5/‘34 5/31 |6/7~ 6{3.4 G/jl 6/38 7[5~ 7{3.2 7/~19 7/36 8/2~ |8/9~ 8{1.6 8/33 8/30 [9/6~ 9{33 9/30 9/37 1(2{4 10‘{'11 10‘{‘18 10125 1:‘[11 11{8 11./‘15 11122 11129 li/G 12’./‘20 1{1.0 1/23 - 2/‘31 3/6~|3/19
5/27 ~6/3 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 7 7/147/21|7/28 8/4 [8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~9/1| 9/8 9/159/22|9/29|10/6 (10/13|10/20/10/27| 11/2 |11/10|11/17|11/24| 12/1 |12/15/12/28| 1/13 ~27(2/10 2/28 3/15 ~
—5cm 0.000/0.000/0.000/0.000/ 0.000 0.000/0.000/0.238 0.215/0.177/0.209/0.161/0.194/0.169/0.208 0.190|0.166|/0.189/0.119 0.187 0.135/0.145 0.150/0.178/0.135|0.143/0.117 0.148|0.138/0.141|0.144/0.118/0.128/ 0.153/0.111/0.114
e===50cm |0.205/0.160/0.208/0.185/0.194/0.205/0.177/0.182/0.190 0.166/0.173/0.163 0.188/0.145/0.169|0.140/0.162/0.170/0.110 0.147 0.146 0.125 0.135/0.131/0.130 0.146/0.137/0.147/0.124/0.137|0.148/0.120/0.128 0.157/0.1130.123
«====100cm|0.206 0.186/0.189 0.179/0.183/0.1940.177|0.191/0.187 0.172 0.186|0.157/0.182/0.139/0.162 0.147/0.150 /0.155/0.125 0.1410.145 0.138/0.132/0.135/0.1120.136 0.132 0.145/0.125/0.1380.135 0.106 0.130/0.135 0.116/0.118




B R sh#E- fREE

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200 h—%—é—ﬁ
0.000
5/34 5/31 |6/7~ 6{34 6/31 6/38 2/5~ 7/32 7/j9 7/36 8/2~ |30~ S/je 8/33 8/30 |9/6~ 9/j3 9/30 9/57 1(1{4 10111 10118 10125 11/1 11~/8 11115 11122 11129 11/6 12120 1/30 23| ~ 2/jl 3/6~ | 3/19
527 |7 %3] ©° | 6116|623 | 6730 | 77 | 7714|7721 | 7728 | B* |31 | 818 | 8725 |2 O/8 | 9j15 | 922 | 9729 | 10/6 |10/13110/20110/27| 1172 [11/10/11/17|11/24] 12/1 |12/15|12/28) 113 | T 27| /10| 2p08 | 315
===5cm | 0.000/0.000 0.000/0.000 0.000/0.000|0.0000.182/0.214/0.200|0.186 0.207|0.198|0.2400.206|0.153| 0.184|0.2210.199 0.224/0.240| 0.228 0.176 0.1910.188| 0.176| 0.186  0.182 0.199  0.169 0.1840.170/0.173 0.172 0.1820.175
=—50cm |0.284/0.202/0.192/0.200 0.198/0.190/0.191/0.167/0.199|0.186|0.163 | 0.191|0.187|0.189 0.185|0.169| 0.190/0.1830.180/0.173/0.192/0.172 0.181 0.173/0.170/0.173/0.170 0.171/0.177 0.191 0.160 0.179 0.168 0.182 0.1700.167
====100cm 0.285|0.217 0.213/0.224/0.200/0.199/0.212/ 0.162/0.193/0.172|0.183 | 0.189| 0.178|0.180 0.185|0.172/ 0.187/0.176/0.179 0.181/0.191/ 0.180 0.184 0.187|0.195| 0.165| 0.184 0.1740.167 0.170 0.1540.173|0.159 0.172 0.1610.163
1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200 > . ——m _a
0.000
5/34 5/31 |6/7~ 6/:4 6/31 6/38 2/5~ 7/:2 7/:9 7/36 8/2~ |80~ 8/:6 8/33 8/30 |9/6~ 9/:3 9/30 9/37 1(1{4 10111 101\/'18 10‘{'25 131 11{8 11115 11122 11‘{'29 11/6 12120 1/jo 23| ~ 2/31 3/6~ | 3/19
527 |7 %3| 8 | 6116 | 6/23 | 6730 | 77 | 7714|7721 | 7728 | &% |B/11 8/18 | 8725 |~ %/t| %78 | 915 | 9722 | 9/29 | 10/6 [10/13(10/20(10/27] 1172 |11/10/11/17|11/24] 12/1 |12/15(12/28 1713 | 77| 10| 508 | /0| ™
e===5cm |0.000/0.000 0.000/0.000/0.000/0.000|0.0000.100/0.100|0.0950.086|0.097|0.141|0.095/0.104|0.104 0.098/0.109 0.087/0.096[0.172|0.108 0.097 0.080 0.1000.136/0.108/0.105 0.116 0.128 0.102|0.127 0.222/0.089 0.172|0.087
=—50cm |0.138/0.157 0.111/0.141/0.148/0.132/0.1050.0990.113|0.123/0.102|0.102|0.124|0.106|0.115|0.095 0.124|0.0930.086 | 0.105 [0.198 | 0.138 0.096 0.090 0.1110.147 0.108/0.125 0.119 0.120 0.100/0.140 0.143/0.093 0.099|0.094
====100cm|0.130/0.151/0.117/0.146/0.169/0.143|0.136/0.116/0.117/0.1190.117|0.102|0.132|0.106/0.123|0.105 0.114/0.102 0.100|0.091 [0.193 | 0.136 0.095 |0.086 0.110|0.153|0.112|0.128 0.127 0.139/0.101/0.126 0.134/0.107 0.109|0.087




LR RERT

1.200
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200 /; a $ W %_
0.000
5/34 5/31 |6/7~ 6{34 6/31 6/38 7/5~ 7{1.2 7/~19 7/36 8/2~ 8/9~ 8/~16 8/33 8/30 |9/6~ 9@:3 9/30 9/37 1(1{4 10’{‘11 10118 101’25 1];{1 1];{8 111'15 11’{‘22 111'29 li/ﬁ 121‘20 1/:0 123 ~ 2/31 3/6~3/19
5/27 ~6/3| 6/3 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 "7 7/14(7/21|7/28 8/4 | 8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~O/ 9f8 9/15(9/22 |9/29 | 10/6 |10/13|10/20|10/27| 11/2 |11/10/11/17|11/24| 12/1 |12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~27|2/10 2/28 315 ~
====5cm | 0.000 0.000/0.000 0.000 0.000|0.000 0.0000.358 0.275/0.299 0.322 0.272/0.366 0.298|0.255/0.306 0.240 0.188/0.275/0.253 0.125/0.287 0.264 0.099|0.296 0.280 0.265/0.301/0.290 0.309|0.297 0.290 0.230|0.282/0.296 0.284
====50cm 0.268 0.247|0.284 0.285/0.306|/0.258 0.254/0.263 0.264 0.251 0.249 0.241/0.289 0.263|0.252/0.298/0.232 0.213/0.2270.237 0.121/0.247 0.250 0.116|0.237 0.240 0.237/0.240 0.253)0.234 0.2490.236 0.225/0.212/0.222 0.219
====100cm 0.271 0.263|0.256 0.271/0.311/0.261/0.2440.356 0.256 0.226 0.230 0.234/0.253/0.216|0.226/0.2540.225 0.207/0.210 0.234 0.116/0.219 0.216 0.129|0.228 0.239 0.234/0.235/0.238/0.229| 0.2340.208 0.218/0.211/0.191 0.209

KEREM

1.200

1.000

0.800

0.600

0.400
0.200 /'/\W—L
2/21

5/24 5/31 |6/7~ 6/14|6/21|6/28 7/5~ 7/12|7/19 | 7/26 8/2~ 8/9~ 8/16 | 8/23 8/30 |9/6~ 9/13 (9/20|9/27 | 10/4 |10/11|10/18|10/25| 11/1 | 11/8 |11/15|11/22|11/29| 12/6 |12/20| 1/10 123 ~ 3/6~|3/19

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
3/15| ~

5/27 ~6/3| 6/9 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 77 7/14(7/21|7/28 8/4 |8/11 8/18 | 8/25 ~on| o/ 9/15|9/22 | 9/29 | 10/6 |10/13|10/20|10/27| 11/2 |11/10(11/17|11/24 12/1 |12/15|12/28| 1/13 ~27)2/10 2/28
===5cm | 0.000 0.000|0.000 0.000|0.000 0.000 0.000 0.307|0.337 0.307/0.275|0.306 0.368/0.276/0.304|0.288/0.281|0.354/0.2800.285 0.189/0.2990.314/0.323/0.316/0.198/0.216/0.285/0.1930.2180.2660.262|0.245 0.226 0.189 0.271
e====50cm | 0.2940.287|0.3140.281|0.280 0.2760.3020.276/0.270 0.274/0.2650.280 0.262| 0.286 0.271|0.283/0.257|0.270 0.2740.272/0.205/0.301/0.269 0.266 0.246/0.209 0.230/0.2530.189/0.213|0.215/0.223|0.209 0.211 0.215 0.237
====100cm 0.2890.298]0.299 0.300/0.279/0.2700.295 0.269|0.260 0.258/0.2680.288 0.248 0.269 0.248/0.262|0.259|0.237 0.2530.2450.224/0.2430.246 0.240 0.237/0.202 0.251/0.2460.197/0.2010.208 0.226|0.203 0.206 0.213/0.210

0.000
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